List of Cigarette Manufacturer Accounts

11/4/2024

1009867660
1000756874
1013242556
1038232074
1001327845
1002654491
1010687573
1035458047
1014145970
1001773446
1017502480
1041398344
1013143973
1001284690
1001339398
1001738411
1017527792
1001852486
1001852486
1001852486
1006845305
1003402771
1010687174
1000346439
1012114775
1014873193
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001
001
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001
002
001
002
002
001

CHEYENNE INTERNATIONAL LLC
COMMONWEALTH BRANDS LLC

DOSAL TOBACCO CORPORATION
EVERYTHING TOBACCO LLC

ITG BRANDS LLC

JT INTERNATIONAL USA INC

KING MAKER MARKETING INC

KING MOUNTAIN TOBACCO COMPANY INC
KONCI GROUP (USA) INC

LIGGETT GROUP

NASCO PRODUCTS LLC

NATIVE TRADING ASSOCIATES LLC
OHSERASE MANUFACTURING LLC

PHILIP MORRIS USA INC

PREMIER MANUFACTURING INC

RJ REYNOLDS TOBACCO COMPANY

ROCK RIVER MANUFACTURING COMPANY
SANTA FE NATURAL TOBACCO COMPANY INC
SANTA FE NATURAL TOBACCO COMPANY INC
SANTA FE NATURAL TOBACCO COMPANY INC
SENECA-CAYUGA TOBACCO COMPANY
SMOKIN JOES

US FLUE-CURED TOBACCO GROWERS INC
VECTOR TOBACCO INC

WIND RIVER TOBACCO CO LLC

XCALIBER INTERNATIONAL LTD LLC

701 S BATTLEGROUND AVE

714 GREEN VALLEY RD
4775 NW 132ND ST
7351 NW 35TH ST

714 GREEN VALLEY RD

300 FRANK' W BURR BLVD STE 70

629 CEPI DR

PO BOX 422

202 CANAL ST STE 901
PO BOX 2010

321 FARMINGTON RD
442 FROGTOWN RD

PO BOX 1221

6601 W BROAD ST

629 CEPIDR

PO BOX 464

818 ST AUGUSTINES DR
PO BOX 464

PO BOX 464

PO BOX 464

65490 E 240 RD

4900 INDIAN HILL RD
PO BOX 314

PO BOX 2010

4792 POTATO HOUSE CT
1 TOBACCO RD

GROVER
GREENSBORO
OPA LOCKA
MIAMI
GREENSBORO
TEANECK
CHESTERFIELD
WHITE SWAN
NEW YORK
MORRISVILLE
MOCKSVILLE
HOGANSBURG
AKWESASNE
RICHMOND
CHESTERFIELD
WINSTON SALEM
WINNEBAGO
WINSTON SALEM
WINSTON SALEM
WINSTON SALEM
GROVE
LEWISTON
TIMBERLAKE
MORRISVILLE
WILSON

PRYOR

NC
NC
FL
FL
NC
NJ
MO
WA
NY
NC
NC
NY
NY
VA
MO
NC
NE
NC
NC
NC
OK
NY
NC
NC
NC
OK

28073-9542

27408
33054-4313
33122-1268
27408-7018
07666-6703

63005
98952-0422
10013-4517
27560-2010

27028
13655-3135
13655-1221
23230-1723
63005-1221
27102-0464
68071-5175
27102-0464
27102-0464
27102-0464
74344-6300
14092-9721
27583-0314
27560-2010
27893-8592
74361-4002



